
Social Studies Department Tutoring Schedule Fall 2020 
 

English/Social Studies LAB: Assistance with all levels (Ms. Story SStory@pusd11.net) 

Monday, Tuesday, and Thursday from 2:30-4:00pm 

Search Microsoft TEAMS: RSK Tutoring: English & Social Studies 

 Room 1-259 (once we return in person) 
*Teachers can also have you make up tests in English/Social Studies Lab if you make arrangements in advance. 

 

ALL SOCIAL STUDIES TEACHERS WANT YOU TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT FOR CONFIRMATION!! 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

AZ/US 

History 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 

Massingill 6:50-7:20 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 

Massingill 6:50-7:20 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 

Cobos 2:20-3:00 

Massingill 6:50-7:20 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 

Cobos 2:20-3:00 

Massingill 6:50-7:20 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 

Cobos 2:20-3:00 

Massingill 6:50-7:20 

AP AZ/US 

History 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 Beltramo 6:50-7:20 Beltramo 6:50-7:20 Beltramo 6:50-7:20 Beltramo 6:50-7:20 

World 

History 

Roderick 2:20 – 3:00 

Triveline: 2:20-3:00 

Gallo- 2:30-3:00 

Roderick 2:20 – 3:00 

Triveline: 2:20-3:00 

Gallo- 2:30-3:00 

Roderick 2:20 – 3:00 

Gallo- 2:30-3:00 
Roderick 2:20 – 3:00 

Triveline: 2:20-3:00 

Gallo- 2:30-3:00 

Triveline: 2:20-3:00 

AP World Roderick 2:20 – 3:00 Roderick 2:20 – 3:00 Roderick 2:20 – 3:00 Roderick 2:20 – 3:00  

Government  Rolando 2:30-3:00 Hill 6:50-7:15 Cobos 2:30-3:00 Cobos 2:30-3:00 

Hill 2:25-2:50 

Cobos 2:30-3:00 

Honors 

Government 

 Hill 6:50-7:15  Hill 2:25-2:50  

AVID  Hill 6:50-7:15  Hill 2:25-2:50  

Psychology 

and 

Sociology 

. 

 

 

Young 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

 

Young 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

 

Young 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

 

Young 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

 

Economics 

 

Danko 2:30-3:00 

Rolando 3:00-3:30 

Danko 2:30-3:00 Danko 2:30-3:00 Danko 2:30-3:00  

Honors 

Economics 

Danko 2:30-3:00 

 

Danko 2:30-3:00 Danko 2:30-3:00 Danko 2:30-3:00  

 

*Please contact the teacher the day before to set up tutoring times. 
Room Numbers & Email Addresses 

Young: 1-214 TiYoung@PUSD11.net               Danko: 1-207  Danko@PUSD11.net              Gallo-Hernandez: 1-216 lgallohernandez@pusd11.net   

Cobos: 1-219 MCobos@PUSD11.net  Roderick: 1-202 kroderic@pusd11.net         Hill: 1-203 DaHill@PUSD11.net  

Triveline: 3-165 mtriveline@pusd11.net  Beltramo: 1-207 dbeltramo@pusd11.net     Massingill: 1-228 smassingill@pusd11.net 

Swindig/Rolando 1-215  eswindig@pusd11.net / nrolando@pusd11.net  
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